Group A

Name

Hamer, Martyn
Shapland, David
Connor, Michael I
Leonard, Pete
Westmoreland, Steve
Kerrane, John
Barnett, Mike ]
Morgan, John M
Cook, Phil

Bairstow, Kevin
Gray, Dave

Colledge, Dave
Hutchinson, Scott
Ward, Alec

Barlow, David
Patrick, David A
Charlesworth, Bryn W
Ezzo, Talal

Boot, Granville
Shapland, David
Hepworth, Nigel R
Khan, Karim
Heritage, Jamie
Leatherbarrow, Andy
Cook, Phil
Hepworth, Peter
Keely, Leo A

Swain, Sam B

Smith, Adam

Nolan, Matthew
Marsden, Christopher
Faham, Hamidreza
Haigh, Christopher
Gledhill, Paul
Cuaresma, Gerald
Smith, Adam

Porter, Richard
Connor, Michael I
Wadsworth, Barry
Gledhill, Paul

Team

Hebden Bridge A 400
Hebden Bridge C 400
Hebden Bridge A 400
Hebden Bridge C 400
Huddersfield B 400
Hebden Bridge C 400

Belgrave A 400
Belgrave A 267
Hebden Bridge C 171
Belgrave A 160
Huddersfield B 100
Belgrave A 133

Hebden Bridge C 100
Huddersfield B 67
Belgrave A 0
Belgrave A 0
Huddersfield B -400
Hebden Bridge C 67
Huddersfield B 0
Hebden Bridge A 0
Huddersfield B 100
Belgrave A 0
Hebden Bridge A -133
Hebden Bridge A -80
Hebden Bridge A 0
Huddersfield B 0
Huddersfield B 0
Hebden Bridge C -100
Hebden Bridge A -133
Hebden Bridge C 0
Hebden Bridge C -200
Huddersfield B 0
Huddersfield B 0
Hebden Bridge A -240
Huddersfield B -400
Hebden Bridge C -200

Halifax B -400
Hebden Bridge C -400
Halifax B -400

Hebden Bridge C -400
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Including
Defaults

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
87.5%
75%
75%
75%
75%
70%
68.75%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
64.29%
62.5%
62.5%
62.5%
62.5%
60%
57.14%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
42.86%
40%
25%
0%

0%

0%

0%

Excluding
Defaults

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
83.33%
71.43%
70%
62.5%
66.67%
62.5%
58.33%
50%
50%
0%
58.33%
50%
50%
62.5%
50%
33.33%
40%
50%
50%
50%
37.5%
33.33%
50%
25%
50%
50%
20%
0%
25%
0%

0%

0%

0%



Name

Stowe, Peter
Nicholson, John
Brittain, S
Fynn, Elliot

Team

Halifax B
Halifax B
Belgrave A
Halifax B

Performance Score Games
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0%
0%
0%
0%



